Raymond Memorial Golf
Huntington Bank

McTigue McGinnis & Colomba LLC
Citizens to Elect Mike Schadek
Nationaf Council of Jewish Women
Barley's Smokehouse

Credit Card Meter Revenue
Triumph Communications

Friends of Hearcel Craig

NGP Van, In¢,

Columbus Clippers

Pilank's Cafe & Pirza

Tee laye's Country Place

Credit Card Meter Revenus

First Data

Contagy

Credit Card Meter Revenue
Dempsey's Restaurant

Credit Card Meter Revenue
Credit Card Meter Revenue
Crecit Card Meter Revenue
Franklin County Young Demaocrais
Stenewall Democrats Of Central Ohio
Zob Evan's Restaurant

Credit Card Mater Revenue
Credit Carc Meter Revenue
Credit Card Meter Revenue
McTigue McGinnis & Colombo LLC
Columbus Clippers

High Beck Tavern

Central Parking Systems

Human Rights Campaign
Mifestone 229

Patrick I's

Credit Card Meter Revenue
Huntington Bank

Aguinas Scholarship Endowment Fund
2ob zvan's Restaurant

Ohig Ethics Commission

Verizon Wireless

Credit Card Meter Revenue
Colurnbus Urban Art & Design
Lindey's

Due Amici

The Tap Steak House

Casa Sazen

Triumph Communications
Columbus Clippers

Passport Cafe

Campus Parking

Mitchel's Steakhouse

iContact

First Data

Central Parking Systems

Credit Card Meter Revenue
Pelotonia

Spagio

Credit Card Meter Revenue
Flatiron Bar & Grille

Bob Evan's Restaurant
Statehouse Parking

MeTigue meGinnis & Colombo LLC

28650 Trabue Rd

41 5 High Street

545 E Town Street

1537 Guilford Rd

3000-B E Main 51, #272

1130 Dublin Rd

2700 Impound Lot Rd
1480 Duklin Rd

545 E Town Street

1101 15 §t NW, Ste 500

330 Huntingtan Park Lane

743 Parsons Ave

45910 N High 5t

2700 impound Lot Rd

P,0. Box 5180

5221 Paramaunt Pkwy, Ste 200

2700 Impound Lot Rd

346 S High Street

2790 Impound Lot Rd

2700 Impound Lot Rd

2700 impound Lot Rd

929 Harrison Ave, Ste 104
45 £ Town Street

2195 Riversice Dr

2700 Impound Lot Rd

2700 Impound Lot Rd

2700 impound Lot Rd

545 E Town Street

330 Huntington Park Lane

564 5 High St

20 5 3rd Street

1640 Rhode Island Ave NW
2295, Civic Center Dr

2711 N High Street

2700 Impound Lot Rd

415 High Street

1824 Loliingswood Road

2199 Riverside Dr

30W Sgrint 5t

PO Box 25505

2700 impound Lot Rd

9026 Trinity Circle

169 E Beck Street

67 £ Gay Street

2891 E Main St

49 N High 5t

1480 Dublin Road

330 Huntingion Park Lane
1335 Dublin Rd #110%
1080 Carmack Rd

45 N Third street

5221 Paramount Pkwy, Ste 200
P.C. 8ox 5180

20 5 3rd Street

2700 Impound Lot Rd
351 W Nationwide Blvd
1295 Grandview Ave
2700 Impound Lot Rd
129 E Nationwide Blvd
2199 Riverside Dr

1 Capitol Sguare

545 E Town Street

Columbus
Lalumbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Calumbus
Washington
Columbus
Columbus
Lolumbus
Columbus
Simi Valiey
Morrisville
Columbus
Columbus
Colurmbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Calumbus
Lolumbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Washingten
Calumbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Calumbusg
Lehigh Valley
Calumbus
Reynaldsburg
Cotumbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columaus
Celumbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbuys
Columbus
Morrisville
Simi Valley
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Columbus
Celumbus
Columbus
Celumbus

OH
OH
OH
OH
CH

CH
OH
OH

OH
OH
OH
QH
CA
NC
O+
OM
CH
OH
OH
QH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
QH
oC
QH
OH
OH
OH
QH
OH
OH
PA
OH
CH
OH
CH
o
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
OH
NC

OH
OH
OH
OH
CH
OH
CH
CH
OH

43215
43215
43215
43221
43205
43215
43207
43215
43215
20005
43215
43215
43215
43207
93062
27560
43207
43215
43207
43207
43267
43215
43215
43222
43207
43207
43207
43215
43215
43215
43215
20036
43215
43215
43207
43215
43221
43221
43215
18002
43207
43068
43206
43215
43215
43215
43215
4321%
43215
43210
43215
27580
53062
43215
43207
43215
43212
43207
43215
43221
43215
43215

04/11/14
04/15/14
04/18/14
C4/21/14
04/21/14
04/21/1a
04/22/14
04/25/14
04/25/14
04/28/14
04/28/14
04/30/14
05/02/14
05/02/14
05/05/14
05/05/14
85/05/14
05/06/14
05/06/14
05/06/14
05/07/14
05/08/14
05/08/14
05/03/14
05/05/14
05/09/14
05/09/14
05/12/14
05/12/14
05/12/14
05/12/14
05/13/14
05/13/14
05/14/14
05/15/14
05/15/14
05/16f14
05/19/14
05/19/14
65/21/14
05/2114
05/22/14
05/22/14
0s/23/14
asf27/14
05/28/14
05/30/14
05/30/14
05/3G/14
06/02/14
06/03/14
06/03/14
06/04/14
06/04/14
06/04/14
06/05/14
06/05/14
06/05/14
06/06/14
06/05/14
06/09/14
06/10/14

$21.2% Meeting Expense
$2.50 Service Charge
$500.00 Legal Services
$1,000.00 Contribution
560000 Meeting Expense
549.30 Meeting Expense
51.50 Parking
$3,000.00 Consuiting $ervices
$5,000.00 Contribution
5300.00 Database
560000 Event Tickets
543,50 Meeting Expense
$9.48 Meeting Expense
51.50 Parking
$67.01 Merchant Fees
5109.00 Email Hosting
52.2% Parking
$38.29 Meeting Expense
4150 Parking
51.50 Parking
$1.50 Parking
$250.00 Contribution
525000 Event Ticket
546.30 Meeting Expensa
52.25 Parking
£2.00 Parking
$0.50 Parking
$500.00 Legal Services
$25.75 Meeting Expense
$18.00 Meeting Expense
$B.00 Parking
§2,072.50 Event Tickets
$32.84 Meeting Expense
$43,36 Meeting Expense
51.25 Parking
$2.50 Service Charge
5500.00 Event Tickets
$43.55 Meeting Expense
$35.00 Filing Fee
$94.22 Telephone Service
$1.50 Parking
$64.05 Graphic Dasign
544.09 Meeling Expense
$225.00 Meeting Expense
$754,79 Meeting Expense
$19.5]1 Meeting Expense
$3,000.00 Consulting $ervices
$302.30 Meeting Expense
58.00 Maeting Expense
$6.25 Parking
5389.65 Meeting Expense
$109.00 Email Hosting
$158.95 Merchant Services
$5.00 Parking
£2.25 Parking
$100.00 Donation
$38.79 Meeting Expense
$2.25 Parking
538,25 Meeting Expense
544,34 Meeting Expense
$5.00 Parking
5775.00 Legal Services

oc
EFT

bc
oC

DC
bc
oc
DC
EFT
EFT
bC
oc
oC
GC
oC

DC
bC
[s]
bc

0c
DC
DC
oC
o] 8
DC
ol
EFT

29

oc

[
DC
eC
BC

nc
bC
bc
DC
oC
EFT
DC
bg
BC
bC
DC
DC
DC
bC

318
318
1175 318
1176 31B
1177 3318
31B
31B
1178 218
1178 318
1180 318
318
313
318
318
31B
31B
318
318
318
318
318
1181 318
1182 31B
315
313
318
31B
1183 318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
1184 31g
21B
318
1185 318
318
1186 31B
318
31B
318
318
1179 318
316
318
31B
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
318
3i8
318
318
1180 3186



